
Tender No. Item / Nature of works Mode of 

Tender 

Enquiry

Date of 

Publicaiton 

of NIT

Type of 

Bidding 

(Single/ 

Two Bid 

system)

Last date of 

receipt of 

Tedner

Nos. of 

Tenders 

Rec-

eived

Nos. and names of parties 

qualified after technical 

evaluation

Nos. and name of 

parties not qualified  

after technical 

evaluation

Whether 

contract 

awarded to 

lowest 

tenderer / 

Evaluated 

L1

Contract No. 

& Date

Name of 

Contractor 

Value of 

contract 

(Rs.       

Lacs)

Scheduled 

date of 

completion of 

supplies.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

GCL 3745

P15

Hire the services of

Unlisted Unskilled

required for PS-6/ IP-

3(Bongaigaon) / RS-9 /

SV-5 (Barpeta) / RS-10 /

SV-6 (Pratakphata) / OIL-

BGR Terminal for

upkeepment, assisting in

status monitoring /

reporting, operation and

maintenance jobs etc.

under Operation Section

PS-6, Bongaigaon.      

Press /

Web

05-08-2014 Single 08-09-2014 4 (Four)  2 Nos.

M/s. Dipak Kr. Dewri,

BOC Gate, Bongaigan,

DT: Bongaigaon, Assam-

783 380

M/s. Vanguard Security

Services & Systems,

Sarma & Sarma Market,

Opp. Guwahati Commerce

College, R.G.B. Road,

Guwahati – 781 003

2 Nos.

M/s. Subrata

Chakraborty, Sastri

Road, North

Bongaigaon, DT &

PO: Bongaigaon,

Assam

M/s. Sadananda Seal,

Bongaigan Main

Road, PO & PO:

Bongaigaon, DT:

Bongaigaon, Assam

Pin-783 380

YES 6108577 of

30-10-2014

M/s. Vanguard

Security Services

& Systems, Sarma

& Sarma Market,

Opp. Guwahati

Commerce 

College, R.G.B.

Road, Guwahati –

781 003

18.3 31-10-2016

GCO 4150

P15

Hiring the consultancy

services for registration

and obtaining Factories

License for Pipeline

Installations in Assam

Sector, the locations are

PS-1, PS-2, PS-3, PS-4,

PS-5, PS-6, NT & TPS

under S&E Section,

Guwahati.   

Press /

Web

16-07-2014 Single 04-09-2014 1 (One) 1 No.

M/s. Creative Technocrats, 

Anil Nagar, Tribeni Path-

2, House No. 23,

Guwahati 781 024

None YES 6108574 of

30-10-2014

M/s. Creative 

Technocrats, 

Anil Nagar, 

Tribeni Path-2, 

House No. 23, 

Guwahati 781 

024

9.6 31-03-2015

DETAILS OF CONTRACT AWARDED DURING THE MONTH OF OCTOBER  - 2014

( ABOVE RS. 5 LAKHS)



CGI 2756

P14

Hiring the services of one

number brand new 32

seater Tata Star Bus

under Operation Section,

PS-3, Jorhat 

Press /

Web

05-03-2014 Single 07-05-2014 3 

(Three)

3 Nos.

M/s. Deepak Enterprise,

Buddha Mandir Road, Po:

Duliajan, Dt: Dibrugarh,

Pin – 786 602, Assam

M/s. Engineering

Enterprise, BOC Gate,

PO: Duliajan, Dt:

Dibrugarh, Assam, Pin –

786 602

M/s. A & B Enterprise,

Sonapur Namgarh Road,

PO: Duliajan, Dt:

Dibrugarh, Assam, 786

602

None YES 6108575of 

30-10-2014

M/s. 

Engineering 

Enterprise, BOC

Gate, PO:

Duliajan, Dt:

Dibrugarh, 

Assam, Pin –

786 602

40.6 31-10-2018

GCL 4378

P15

Hiring the services of

WCL Listed Unskilled

Category-II Under

Medical Section, at its

Pipeline Head Quarter

Narangi, Dist. Kamrup,

Guwahati in the state of

Assam. 

Press /

Web

20-08-2014 Single 22-09-2014 2 (Two) 2 Nos.

M/s. Pallavi Industries,

House No. 15, M-Lane,

West Milan Nagar,

Dibrugarh - 786 003, DT:

Dibrugarh, Assam

M/s. Sanat Kr. Kakati,

Satgaon, Pragati Nagar,

PO: Udyanvihar, DT:

Kamrup, Guwahati – 781

171, Assam

None YES 6108584 of

31-10-2014

M/s. Pallavi

Industries, 

House No. 15,

M-Lane, West

Milan Nagar,

Dibrugarh - 786

003, DT:

Dibrugarh, 

Assam

5.36 31-10-2016

GCT 

3015P14

Hire the services of

one number brand new

Bolero or equivalent

vehicle for UGPS

Project on continuous

basis under PS-8,

Sonapur 

Press /

Web

21-04-2014 Single 26-05-2014 6( Six) 3 Nos.

M/s. Amina Khatun, Vill-

Dhumdangi, PO:

Haptiagach, Dt: Uttar

Dinajpur, West Bengal

M/s. Ainul Haque, Vill-

Dhamiagachh PO:

Sonapurhat, Dt: Uttar

Dinajpur, West Bengal

M/s. Dhumdangi Tours &

Travl Agency, Vill-

Dhumdangi, PO:

Haptiagach, Dt: Uttar

Dinajpur, West Bengal

3 Nos.

M/s. Zahida Khatun ,

Dhumdangi, PO:

Haptiagach, PO:

Chopra, Dt:

Uttardinajpur, Pin –

733 202, West

Bengal

M/s. Zakir Abedin, ,

Vill : Kaliganj, PO:

Khunia, Dt:

Uttardinajpur, Pin –

733 207. West

Bengal

M/s. Sankar Gone,

Dhumdangi, PO:

Haptiagach, PO: 

YES 6108553 of

16-10-2014

M/s. Ainul

Haque, Vill-

Dhamiagachh 

PO: Sonapurhat,

Dt: Uttar

Dinajpur, West

Bengal

8.63 31-10-2016



GOD2517

L14/3Hdat

ed 

28.3.2014

Battery charger/Battery                                                                                                         Limited 15-05-2014 Single 

Bid

19-06-2014 2 (Two 2 Nos.

M/s Pratik Engineering

Services ,

Tinsukia(Authorised by

M/s HBL Power system

Ltd), 

M/s Seema Agency

None YES 7906742/GO

D/3H Dated

28-7-2014

M/s Pratik

Engineering 

Services ,

Tinsukia

11.06 26-1-2015 

(Three months

from the

receipt of

approved 

drawing)

GOD3565

L15/1Hdat

ed 

13.5.2014

Calibrator Limited 13-05-2014 Single 

Bid

17-07-2014 4 (Four) 4 Nos.

M/s Toshniwal

Enterprisess Kolkota, 

M/s Nagman Instruments

and Electronics(P) Ltd

Channai), 

M/s Isothermal

Technology Pvt. Ltd New

Delhi . 

M/s Intech Corporation                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

None YES 7906832/GO

D/1K Dated

16-9-2014

M/s Nagman

Instruments and

Electronics(P) Ltd

Channai)

13.52 20-01-2015

GOS4772L

15/2Cdated 

4.9.2014

Servo Pride Limited 04-09-2014 Single 

Bid

18-06-2014 4 (Four) 4 Nos.

M/s Bharat Petroleum

Corporation Limited

,Guwahati ,

M/s Balmer Lawrie & Co.

Ltd. Kolkata ,

M/s Valvoline Cummins

Ltd.Kolkata ,

M/s Hindustan Petroleum

Corporation Limited

Kolkata 

None YES 7115681/GO

S/2C Dated

18-10-2014

M/s Bharat

Petroleum 

Corporation 

Limited 

6.15 15-12-2014



DETAILS OF CONTRACT AWARDED DURING THE MONTH OF OCTOBER  - 2014



 

 

 


